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Einzelwertung Bezirksliga - Saison 2021 /2022

Name

Sebastian Christ
Alissia Riebe
Moritz Sieberns

Michael Pirnstill
Fabian Nacke
Fabian Heinsch
Daniel Theis
Andre Wormann
Jonas Gilg

Patrik Schadewitz
Lukas Christ
Peter Kinemann
Siegfried Thimm
Marc Copei

Jan Brauer
Klaus-Peter Wagner
Jirgen Schwier
Jennilee Wolfram
Thomas Kumrow
Stefan Christ
Jorg Nacke
David Schlusche
Chris Blume

Ralf Kitz

Michael Bannert
Hartwig Kaftan

E / Rick

"R 18.10."

Klub

Ustra Sport Hannover
Victoria Burgdorf Il
Ustra Sport Hannover

Victoria Burgdorf II

SG Grasdorf / Langenhagen I
Hannover 96 II

Gelb Blau Wunstorf Il

Solide Uchte

Hannover 96 Il

Gelb Blau Wunstorf Il

Ustra Sport Hannover

Solide Uchte

SG Grasdorf / Langenhagen Il
Hannover 96 II

Gelb Blau Wunstorf Il

Victoria Burgdorf Il

Solide Uchte

Hannover 96 II

Ustra Sport Hannover

Ustra Sport Hannover

SG Grasdorf / Langenhagen Il
Victoria Burgdorf II

Solide Uchte

Gelb Blau Wunstorf Il

Gelb Blau Wunstorf Il

SG Grasdorf / Langenhagen |

Punkte Spiele

15,0
10,0
10,0

9,0
8,0
8,0
8,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
50
4,0
4,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0

Uve Bartsch

Stand: 24.10.2021
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@ Pkt.

7,5
50
50

4,5
8,0
8,0
8,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
3,5
6,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
2,5
4,0
4,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0



